
Spec Sheet: Square Grates 
To order call (888) 90-TEMPO, or visit www.tempoinc.com 

 
 

SQUARE GRATES: 9”, 12” AND 18” 
 

For more info, visit our website at www.tempoinc.com.  Features: 
 

 

§ Manufactured from structurally foamed High Density 
Polyethylene (HDPE). 

§ UV stabilized to protect from sun degradation. 
§ Available in green, black, sand and grey (sand and 

grey color only available in flat grates). 
§ Flat and atrium (domed) profiles. 
§ Fits 9”, 12” and 18” catch basins. 
§ Textured anti-skid surface. 
§ Load rated for autos and light trucks at speeds less 

than 20 mph (flat grates only). 
§ Includes two bolt holes to secure to basin (use #6 

1.5” long Phillips flat head stainless screws). 
§ ADA compliant (flat grates only). 
§ Made in the USA. 

 
 
 

Part 
No. Description Fits 

Slot 
Width 

Flow 
Rating 

Max 
Load 

G9SFG 
G9SFB 
G9SFS 
G9SFC 

9”, Flat, Green 
9”, Flat, Black 
9”, Flat, Sand 
9”, Flat, Grey 

9” Square Catch Basin 3/8” 50 GPM 2,000 lbs 

G12SFG 
G12SFB 
G12SFS 
G12SFC 

12”, Flat, Green 
12”, Flat, Black 
12”, Flat, Sand 
12”, Flat, Grey 

12” Square Catch Basin 7/16” 70 GPM 3,000 lbs 

G18SFG 
G18SFB 
G18SFS 
G18SFC 

18”, Flat, Green 
18”, Flat, Black 
18”, Flat, Sand 
18”, Flat, Grey 

18” Square Catch Basin 15/32” 120 GPM 4,000 lbs 

G9SAG 
G9SAB 

9”, Atrium, Green 
9”, Atrium, Black 

9” Square Catch Basin 3/8” 40 GPM N/A 

G12SAG 
G12SAB 

12”, Atrium, Green 
12”, Atrium, Black 

12” Square Catch Basin 7/16” 65 GPM N/A 

 

• Maximum load rating based on basin encased in concrete and weight uniformly applied across entire grate surface. 
 


